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MFR
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LED

LED MFR

Static Bending

Static Bending
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H19

H7

LED

LED

PY21W

LED

LED

W5W

HB3

PY21W

PY21W

HB4

P21W

WY5W

LED

LED

PY21W

LED

W16W

LED 0.5W X 5

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED



LED

W5W

8W

8W

5W

LED

W16W

PY21W

LED 0.5W X 5
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LED

LED

LED LED
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•20kpa  3psi
 7kPa 1psi
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R134-a / R1234-yf

PAG 30 / PAG 205A



LI: LOAD INDEX         SS: SPEED SYMBOL

M T A T

SAE

Energy Conserving Oil

                                                          

                      

 API SL ILSAC GF-3ACEA A3

API CH-4 

(Diesel) 1.5 VGT Gamma 1.6 MPI Kappa 1.4 MPI

Km/h

6A/T 6M/T 6A/T 6M/T 6A/T 6M/T

LISS kg

VDA

H

H

V

V

M

J

J

J

J

R

R

R

R

. T T D16

AT

1.4 MPI
1.6 MPI

1.4 MPI, 1.6 MPI

1.5  VGT

1.4 MPI, 1.6 MPI

1.5 VGT

1.5 VGT

API SM & ILSAC GF4- (or above),
ACEA A5/B5 3*

ACEA C2 or C3 or C5, ACEA A3/B4*4

ACEA A5/B5 3* 

. ~ .

. ~ .



SAE

1.4 MPI

1.6 MPI

1.5 VGT

6M/T

6M/T

6M/T

6A/T

6A/T

6A/T

FMVSS116 DOT3- / DOT4-

.  l

.  l

.  l

.  l

.  l

.  l

.  ~ .  L

 L

SAE

Kappa
MPI 1.4

Gamma
MPI 1.6

°C

°F

20w-50

20w-50

20w-50

20w-50

15w-40

15w-40

15w-40

15w-40

10w-30

10w-30

10w-30

10w-30

0w-30, 

0w-20, 

0w-20, 

5w-30, 

5w-201*, 

5w-201*, 

5w-302*, 

5w-40

5w-30 

5w-30 

5w-40 



VIN
  SAE 5 رW 20

  SAE 5 رW 30

VIN



  EC


